
Franchise Contact List
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Owners
Country Market Name Email

Canada Ontario - Ottawa Huw Roberts h.roberts@multivista.com

Panama Panama Angel Davila a.davila@multivista.com

Puerto Rico Puerto Rico Brent Pearce b.pearce@multivista.com

UK England - Greater London, Midlands,  SE and SW Charles Hill c.hill@multivista.com

UK England - Greater London, Midlands, SE and SW Karl Pallas k.pallas@multivista.com

UK England - Manchester, Yorkshire, and Scotland Alan Bryant a.bryant@multivista.com

UK England - Manchester, Yorkshire, and Scotland Markk Donnelly m.donnelly@multivista.com

UK England - Manchester, Yorkshire, and Scotland Paul McLaughlin p.mclaughlin@multivista.com

USA

Alabama                                                                                        
Colorado - Denver                                                                                      

Florida - Tampa                                                                       
Georgia - Atlanta                                                                       

Illinois/South Missouri - St Louis                                                            
Louisiana - New Orleans                                                         

North Carolina - Charlotte                                               
South Carolina                                                                         

Tennessee - Memphis
Virginia - Richmond & Washington DC

Brent Pearce b.pearce@multivista.com

USA

Alabama                                                                                 
Colorado - Denver                                                                                 

Illinois/South Missouri - St Louis                                                                 
Louisiana - New Orleans                                                        

North Carolina - Charlotte                                                                                
Tennessee - Memphis

Virginia - Richmond & Washington DC

JD Lott jd.lott@multivista.com

USA

Boston, Massachusetts
Connecticut                                                                                        

New Jersey, North 
New York - New York City

Clayton Schuller c.schuller@multivista.com

USA
California - San Fancisco & Sacramento                     

Colorado - Denver                                                                    
Texas - Austin & San Antonio

Andrew Duffell a.duffell@multivista.com

USA California - Los Angeles, San Diego, and Orange County
Oregon & Eastern Michael Walmsley m.walmsley@multivista.com

USA Florida - Jacksonville, Tallahassee & Pensacola Aaron Hapner a.hapner@multivista.com

USA Florida - Jacksonville, Tallahassee & Pensacola Adam La Coste a.lacoste@multivista.com

USA Indiana Chris Winter c.winter@multivista.com

USA Minnesota                                                                                
Wisconsin Don Cate d.cate@multivista.com

USA Nebraska Russ Bollig r.bollig@multivista.com

USA Ohio, Indiana and East Kentucky Mark Oldenquist m.oldenquist@multivista.com

USA Tennessee - Memphis Daniel Ryan d.ryan@multivista.com

USA Texas - Houston Farah Armstrong f.armstrong@multivista.com

USA Texas - Houston Patrick Armstrong p.armstrong@multivista.com

USA Washington - Seattle & West Aaron Weaver a.weaver@multivista.com



Executive
Country Job Title Name Email

USA Executive Vice President, CSS & OxBlue Clay Smith clay.smith@hexagon.com

Canada President of Hexagon Multivista / President & CEO MVS Luis Pascual luis.pascual@hexagon.com

Canada CTO MVS & VP Strat & Plan, Hexagon Multivista Graham Twigg graham.twigg@multivistasystems.com

Argentina Head of Transformation, Hexagon Multivista Diego Cotsifis diego.cotsifis@hexagon.com

USA Director Finance, Hexagon Multivista Diego Ascencio diego.ascencio@hexagon.com

Canada V.P., Franchise Operations Dan McRae dan.mcrae@multivistasystems.com

USA V.P., Marketing & Customer Success, Hexagon Multivista Miriam Ravkin miriam.ravkin@hexagon.com

USA V.P., Analyze, Hexagon Multivista Taylor Cupp taylor.cupp@hexagon.com

Uruguay Segment Leader – Create, Hexagon Multivista Leonardo Acosta leonardo.acosta@hexagon.com

Spain Director, Hexagon Multivista. ESP01 Daniel Biagi daniel.biagi@hexagon.com

Canada President & CEO MVS & VP, Hexagon Multivista Luis Pascual luis.pascual@hexagon.com

Product
USA Head of Product, Hexagon Multivista Dan Prochazka dan.prochazka@hexagon.com

USA Sr. Product Manager - Scanning Mark King mark.king@multivistasystems.com

Canada Sr Product Manager - Capture Len Kirby len.kirby@multivistasystems.com

Operations and Sales
USA Senior Director, Channel Partners, Hexagon Multivista Catherine Gay catherine.gay@hexagon.com

USA Sales - Create, Hexagon Multivista Mel Wallace Jr melvin.wallace@hexagon.com

Canada Director of Sales Operations & Special Projects Megumi Mizuno megumi.mizuno@hexagon.com

Canada Executive Administrator Kat Folinsbee katherine.folinsbee@multivistasystems.com

USA Director, Sales Strategy & Enablement. BC01, ON01 and TX02 Russ Bollig russ.bollig@multivistasystems.com

Canada Senior Director, Operation and Support Marc Dugas marc.dugas@multivistasystems.com

Canada Financial Controller Yanni Galer yanni.galer@multivistasystems.com

Canada Marketing Coordinator Claire Andrew claire.andrew@multivistasystems.com

Canada Writer, Hexagon Multivista Feet Banks feet.banks@multivistasystems.com

Corporate Staff Contact List
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Vendors
UK Clari - Enterprise Account Director Rebecca O’Shea roshea@clari.com

UK  Clari - Lead Sales Engineer EMEA Ketan Mistry kmistry@clari.com

Katherine Folinsbee
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